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German Courses for Refugees 

a “Lernen macht Schule” project 

The goal of the program is to successfully pass a B2-level German exam so that you can 

enroll as a student at WU. The program will help you attain the necessary B2-level 

German skills to pass the exam.  

To help you save as much time as possible, you need to take at least 1 MORE course at 

WU Vienna. Credit for this and any other courses you may have completed can be 

transferred towards your WU degree program as regular university courses after 

enrollment.  

Please note: These courses are intended for potential WU students.  
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Prerequisites for participation in German classes 

1. Admission to MORE program 
 

2. Completion of a placement test for the appropriate language level 

 

Conditions for participation 

Regular attendance (80%) 

- of German courses 

- of conversation groups 

- of at least one MORE courses per semester 

  

GERMAN COURSES 

Mandatory participation in regular 

German courses (two 15-week 

courses), preparation for the level B2 

exam 

+  

Conversation groups (1.5 hours every 

two weeks) 

MORE  Courses 

Mandatory registration as a  

MORE student 

+  

Mandatory and voluntary  

MORE courses 

(at least one per semester, 9 

hours, other courses on a voluntary 

basis) 
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Important Points Before Starting 

1. Admission to the MORE program 

A) Register for the MORE program  

by email to: more@wu.ac.at  

by August 15, 2016 

Include:  

- Personal data (name, home address, date of birth) 

- Contact data (email, telephone no.) 

- German course level you want to take (A2, B1) 

- Scan of school leaving certificate and/or proof of admission to university, 

transcript/grade record from the home university 

- Proof of refugee status 

The following cards and forms of ID are accepted: 

Residence permit (Aufenthaltsberechtigungskarte, white) 

 

Asylum eligibility card (Karte für Asylberechtigte, blue) 

 

Subsidiary protection eligibility card (Karte für subsidiär Schutzberechtigte, gray) 
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Aliens’ ID card (Identitätskarte für Fremde) 

 

Passport 

 

Aliens’ passport for those eligible for subsidiary protection (Fremdenpass für subsidiär 
Schutzberechtigte) 

 

Photo credit of cards and forms of ID: Österreichische Staatsdruckerei 

B) July / August 2016 

- The certificates are checked at the Study Service Center (LC building, level 2) 

- You are issued your MORE ID card 

- You are invited to take the placement test  
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2. Taking the placement test 

Early September 2016: Language placement test (level B1 on September 6, level A2 on 

September 8) 

Mid-September 2016: Notification of admission status 

3. Start of German and MORE courses 

GERMAN COURSES A2 Track B1 Track 

Start  October 3, 2016 September 19, 2016 

End and final exam February 2, 2017 February 2, 2017 

Weekdays and times Mon    9:00am – 12:00 noon 
Tue     9:00am – 12:00 noon 
Thu     9:00am – 12:00 noon  

Mon  12:00 noon – 3:00pm  
Tue   12:00 noon – 3:00pm 
Thu   1:30 – 3.30pm 

Hours per week 9 hours 8 hours 

Conversation groups Thursday afternoon,  
1.5 hours, every two weeks 

Mornings on class days, 
1.5 hours, every two weeks 

Required attendance 80% 

 

Courses start with a repetition of the previous half level (A1.2 and A2.1) on October 3, then 

proceed to the regular levels A2 and B1.  

The next level starts in March of 2017.  

 

MORE COURSES (mandatory) 

Name „Aria's legal quest in the Austrian jungle of law: Austrian 
Civil, Labour and Social Security Law in a nutshell“ 

Weekdays and times Fridays in November, details to be announced 

Final exam At the end of the course there will be an exam 

Required attendance 80% 

 

Additional MORE courses and classes from the introductory and orientation phase of WU’s 

bachelor’s programs can be taken on a voluntary basis.  

4. Enrolling in a WU degree program 

After successfully passing the B2-level exam at a language school, and if you have 

successfully participated in the admission procedure and fulfill the formal requirements for 

admission, you can enroll in the regular Bachelor’s Program in Business, Economics and 

Social Sciences. Credit for MORE and any other courses you may have completed can be 

transferred towards your WU degree program. 
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Detailed Course List 

A2 Track 

Basic Course A1.2 

Day Date Time Day Date  Time 
Mon Oct 3, 2016 9:00-12:00 Mon Oct 17, 2016 9:00-12:00 

Tue Oct 4, 2016 9:00-12:00 Tue Oct 18, 2016 9:00-12:00 

Thu Oct 6, 2016 9:00-12:00 Thu Oct 20, 2016 9:00-12:00 

Mon Oct 10, 2016 9:00-12:00 Mon Oct 24, 2016 9:00-12:00 

Tue Oct 11, 2016 9:00-12:00 Tue Oct 25, 2016 9:00-12:00 

Thu Oct 13, 2016 9:00-12:00 Thu Oct 27, 2016 9:00-12:00 

 

Regular Course A2 

Day Date Time Day Date  Time 
Mon Oct 31, 2016 9:00-12:00 Mon Dec 12, 2016 9:00-12:00 

Wed Nov 2, 2016 9:00-12:00 Tue Dec 13, 2016 9:00-12:00 

Thu Nov 3, 2016 9:00-12:00 Thu Dec 15, 2016 9:00-12:00 

Mon Nov 7, 2016 9:00-12:00 Mon Dec 19, 2016 9:00-12:00 

Tue Nov 8, 2016 9:00-12:00 Tue Dec 20, 2016 9:00-12:00 

Thu Nov 10, 2016 9:00-12:00 Thu Dec 22, 2016 9:00-12:00 

Mon Nov 14, 2016 9:00-12:00 Mon Jan 9, 2017 9:00-12:00 

Tue Nov 15, 2016 9:00-12:00 Tue Jan 10, 2017 9:00-12:00 

Thu Nov 17, 2016 9:00-12:00 Thu Jan 12, 2017 9:00-12:00 

Mon Nov 21, 2016 9:00-12:00 Mon Jan 16, 2017 9:00-12:00 

Tue Nov 22, 2016 9:00-12:00 Tue Jan 17, 2017 9:00-12:00 

Thu Nov 24, 2016 9:00-12:00 Thu Jan 19, 2017 9:00-12:00 

Mon Nov 28, 2016 9:00-12:00 Mon Jan 23, 2017 9:00-12:00 

Tue Nov 29, 2016 9:00-12:00 Tue Jan 24, 2017 9:00-12:00 

Thu Dec 1, 2016 9:00-12:00 Thu Jan 26, 2017 9:00-12:00 

Mon Dec 5, 2016 8:00-11:00 Mon Jan 30, 2017 9:00-12:00 

Tue Dec 6, 2016 9:00-12:00 Tue Jan 31, 2017 9:00-12:00 

Wed Dec 7, 2016 9:00-12:00 Thu Feb 2, 2017 9:00-12:00 
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B1 Track 

Basic Course A2.2 

Day Date Time Day Date  Time 
Mon Sept 19, 2016 12:00-3:00 Thu Oct 6, 2016 1:30-3:30 

Tue Sept 20, 2016 12:00-3:00 Mon Oct 10, 2016 12:00-3:00 

Thu Sept 22, 2016 1:30-3:30 Tue Oct 11, 2016 12:00-3:00 

Mon Sept 26, 2016 12:00-3:00 Thu Oct 13, 2016 13:30-3:30 

Tue Sept 27, 2016 12:00-3:00 Mon Oct 17, 2016 12:00-3:00 

Thu Sept 29, 2016 1:30-3:30 Tue Oct 18, 2016 12:00-3:00 

Mon Oct 3, 2016 12:00-3:00 Thu Oct 20, 2016 2:00-4:00 

Tue Oct 4, 2016 12:00-3:00    

 

Regular Course B1 

Day Date Time Day Date  Time 
Mon Oct 24, 2016 12:00-3:00 Tue Dec 6, 2016 12:00-3:00 

Tue Oct 25, 2016 12:00-3:00 Mon Dec 12, 2016 12:00-3:00 

Thu Oct 27, 2016 1:30-3:30 Tue Dec 13, 2016 12:00-3:00 

Mon Oct 31, 2016 12:00-3:00 Thu Dec 15, 2016 1:30-3:30 

Wed Nov 2, 2016 12:00-3:00 Mon Dec 19, 2016 12:00-3:00 

Thu Nov 3, 2016 1:30-3:30 Tue Dec 20, 2016 12:00-3:00 

Mon Nov 7, 2016 12:00-3:00 Thu Dec 22, 2016 1:30-3:30 

Tue Nov 8, 2016 12:00-3:00 Mon Jan 9, 2017 12:00-3:00 

Thu Nov 10, 2016 1:30-3:30 Tue Jan 10, 2017 12:00-3:00 

Mon Nov 14, 2016 12:00-3:00 Thu Jan 12, 2017 1:30-3:30 

Tue Nov 15, 2016 12:00-3:00 Mon Jan 16, 2017 12:00-3:00 

Thu Nov 17, 2016 1:30-3:30 Tue Jan 17, 2017 12:00-3:00 

Mon Nov 21, 2016 12:00-3:00 Thu Jan 19, 2017 1:30-3:30 

Tue Nov 22, 2016 12:00-3:00 Mon Jan 23, 2017 12:00-3:00 

Thu Nov 24, 2016 1:30-3:30 Tue Jan 24, 2017 12:00-3:00 

Mon Nov 28, 2016 12:00-3:00 Thu Jan 26, 2017 1:30-3:30 

Tue Nov 29, 2016 12:00-3:00 Mon Jan 30, 2017 12:00-3:00 

Thu Dec 1, 2016 1:30-3:30 Tue Jan 31, 2017 12:00-3:00 

Mon Dec 5, 2016 12:00-3:00 Thu Feb 2, 2017 1:30-3:30 
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